		-			
1 1	4.4	A 0 1 4	10.10		<b>C</b>
1211		2024	10:19	E P	rax.

page 1



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Articles	of Amendment	?, 
1. A stalen e	to fincerporation	4.
Articles	of	1
DAILYCIOSO MEALS INC		
	rently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	
P22000047656		2, C(),
(Document Numb	ber of Corporation (If known)	<u> </u>
Dumment to the experiment of section 607,1006, Florida Statutes	this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s)	UN
its Articles of incorporation:	ans Frommer Politic Corporation adopts and tonowing an eventeen (5)	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	n: 1	
A MARTINE MOINT MAY ME AS MADE ST ME AN EVITATE		
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation	The new	
"Inc., " or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc." or "Co"	". A professional corporation name must contain the word	
"chartered," "professional association," or the obbreviation "F		
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable;	850 N MIAMI AVE #1505	
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	MIAML FL 33136	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	850 N MIAMI AVE #1505	
	MIAMI, FL 33136	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or resistered office a	address in Florida, enter the name of the	
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a new registered agent and/or the new registered office add	address in Florida, enter the name of the	
D. <u>If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a</u> new registered agent and/or the new registered office add <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> JASON ANDUJAR	address in Florida, enter the name of the ress:	
new registered agent and/or the new registered office addi	[53]: 	
new resistered agent and/or the new resistered office add Norme of New Registered Agent 850 N MIAMI AVE #1	[53]: 	
Dew registered acent and/or the new registered office add Name of New Registered Agent 850 N MIAMI AVE #1 (Fiorute	1505 a street address) 33126	
Dew registered acent and/or the new registered office add Norme of New Begistered Agent 850 N MIAMT AVE #1 (Fiorda	ress: 1505 a street address)	
Dew registered acent and/or the new registered office add Name of New Registered Agent 850 N MIAMI AVE #1 (Fiorute	1505 a street address; 	
new resistered acent and/or the new resistered office add Name of New Registered Agent S50 N MIAMI AVE #1 (Fiorda New Registered Office Address: MIAMI	1505 a street address) (City; (Ztp Code)	
Bew resistered agent and/or the new resistered office additates         Name of New Registered Agent         S50 N MIAMI AVE #1         (Fiorade         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	ress: 1505 a street address) (City)	
Bew resistered agent and/or the new resistered office additates         Name of New Registered Agent         S50 N MIAMI AVE #1         (Fiorade         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Office Address:         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent's Signature.	ress: 1505 a street address) (City)	
Bew resistered agent and/or the new resistered office additates         Name of New Registered Agent         S50 N MIAMI AVE #1         (Fiorade         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	ress: 1505 a street address) (City)	
new resistered acent and/or the new resistered office add Name of New Registered Agent Son ANDUJAR Son MIAMI AVE 41 (Fiorda New Registered Office Address: MIAMI New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent I heroby accept the appointment as registered agent. I amfamilit	ISOS a street address) (City), Florida 33136 (City) ent: at with and accept the obligations of the position	
Bew resistered accut and/or the new resistered office adds         Name of New Registered Agent         ASON ANDUJAR         850 N MIAMI AVE #1         (Fiorade         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent         I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent.         Signature of New	ress: 1505 a street address) (City)	
Bew resistered acent and/or the new resistered office addit         Name of New Registered Agent         ASON ANDUJAR         850 N MIAMT AVE #1         (Fiorade         Sew Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age         I heroby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am/amility         Signature of New         Check if applicable	rest: 1505 a street address) (City) ent: as with and accept the obligations of the position * Registered Agent, if changing	
Bew resistered accut and/or the new resistered office adds         Name of New Registered Agent         ASON ANDUJAR         850 N MIAMI AVE #1         (Fiorade         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent         I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent.         Signature of New	rest: 1505 a street address) (City) ent: as with and accept the obligations of the position * Registered Agent, if changing	•
Bew resistered acent and/or the new resistered office addit         Name of New Registered Agent         ASON ANDUJAR         850 N MIAMT AVE #1         (Fiorade         Sew Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age         I heroby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am/amility         Signature of New         Check if applicable	rest: 1505 a street address) (City) ent: as with and accept the obligations of the position * Registered Agent, if changing	
Bew resistered acent and/or the new resistered office addit         Name of New Registered Agent         ASON ANDUJAR         850 N MIAMT AVE #1         (Fiorade         Sew Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age         I heroby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am/amility         Signature of New         Check if applicable	rest: 1505 a street address) (City) ent: as with and accept the obligations of the position * Registered Agent, if changing	
Bew resistered acent and/or the new resistered office addit         Name of New Registered Agent         ASON ANDUJAR         850 N MIAMT AVE #1         (Fiorade         Sew Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age         I heroby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am/amility         Signature of New         Check if applicable	rest: 1505 a street address) (City) ent: as with and accept the obligations of the position * Registered Agent, if changing	
Bew resistered acent and/or the new resistered office addit         Name of New Registered Agent         ASON ANDUJAR         850 N MIAMT AVE #1         (Fiorade         Sew Registered Office Address:         MIAMI         New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age         I heroby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am/amility         Signature of New         Check if applicable	rest: 1505 a street address) (City) ent: as with and accept the obligations of the position * Registered Agent, if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Astach additional sheets, if necessary)

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, itst the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SY as an Add.

Example: X Change	PI	John Doc			
X Remove	¥	Mike Jones			
_X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith			
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	Name	Address		
<ol> <li>Change</li> </ol>	P/S	RICARDO A. TOTE GARCIA	1001 NW 7 STREET SUITE # 620		
Add			MIAMI, FL 33136		
XRemove					
2) X Change	P/S	JASON ANDUJAR	850 N MIAMI AVE #1505		
`Add			MIAMI, FL 33136		
3) Remove	<b></b>				
Add					
Remove					
4)Change	<u> </u>	_ <u></u>			
Add					
Remove					
5) Change					
Add					
Remove			·····		
6) Change		-			
Add					
Remove					
3					

.

(Atlach add	i <mark>ne or ackling additional Articles, enter change(s) here:</mark> Willo <i>nal sheets, if necessary). (Be specific</i> )
· · · ·	
<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·	
;	
. '	
<u>.</u>	
F. if an amen	ndment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares.
(if not	ns for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself; ex applicable, indicate MA)
<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

. : .

•

÷

page 5

The date of each amendment(s) sdop date this document was signed.	tion;	, if other than the
- · · · <b>·</b>		
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Depar	k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat timent of State's records.	e will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
The amendment(s) was/were adopte action was not required.	id by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder actio	n and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopte by the shareholders was/were suffice	d by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s clent for approval.	)
	ed by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statements of voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	n!
"The number of votes cast for	the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting grcup)	
7/10/2024	(vining group)	
Dated		
selected, by	tor, president or other other – it directors or flicers have not been y an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court liduciary by that fiduciary)	
. JAS	SON ANDULR	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	·
PRI	ESIDENT	
· · ·	(Title of person signing)	

.

+

\_ \_